Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

(see R&S®FSV total measurement
uncertainty)
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WiMAX IEEE 802.16 SISO Analysis  R&S®FSV-K93 1310.88955.02
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSV3 1307.9002.03
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1307.9002.07
Recommended options and extras see also the specifications for the R&S®FSV signal analyzer (PD 5214.0499.22)
Recommended options and extras
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
OCXO Reference Frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02 yes user-retrofittable
RF Preamplifier (9 kHz to 7 GHz) R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02 yes user-retrofittable
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSV-B25 1310.9622.02 yes user-retrofittable
40 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSV-B70 1310.9645.02 yes user-retrofittable
See also the specifications for the R&S®FSV signal analyzer (PD 5214.0499.22).
References
[1] IEEE 802.16-2004, IEEE Standard for Local and Metropolitan Area Networks. October 1, 2004.
[2] IEEE 802.16e-2005 and IEEE 802.16-2004/Cor1-2005. February 28, 2006. Amendment 2: Physical and Medium Access Control